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Membership Levels and€SDK Extensions Pricing

ODA Membership Levels:

Commercial Sustaining Founding

Basic products

Redistribution rights


Developer(seats


Web/SaaS use

Access to source code


Extensions purchase


First Year Price

Renewal Price

Core package

Limited((up to 100 copies)


Unlimited 

No

No

Not available

$3,000

$2,250

Core package +

Unlimited

Unlimited

Yes

No

Available

$7,500

$4,500

Core package +

Unlimited

Unlimited

Yes

Yes

Available

$37,500

$18,000
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ODA Extension pricing:

SDK Formats Sustaining Founding

BimRv

BimNw

MCAD

Scan-to-BIM

Civil

Map

Mechanical

Revit: rvt

Nawisworks

Inventor, IGES, Rhino, CATIA V4, CADDS, 3Shape DCM, CATIA V5, PLMXML, Parasolid, SolidWorks, Creo, STEP, SolidEdge, ProE, UG NX, CGR, CATIA V6, JT, Procera






.RCP .RCS .LAS(.PTS .PTX .E57 .XYZ .OBJ .DOT


AutoCAD Civil 3D® v2006-2026 (.dwg)€€


AutoCAD Map 3D (.dwg), SHP, SDF, SQLite, WFS, PostGIS.


AutoCAD Mechanical v2012-2022 (.dwg)


$6,250

$6,250

$25,000

$20,000

$10,000

$10,000

$12,500

$12,500

$12,500

$50,000

$20,000

$10,000

$10,000

$12,500
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