

Membership Levels and SDK Extensions Pricing

ODA Membership Levels:

	Commercial	Sustaining	Founding
Basic products	Core package	Core package +	Core package +
Redistribution rights	Limited (up to 100 copies)	Unlimited	Unlimited
Developer seats	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Web/SaaS use	No	Yes	Yes
Access to source code	No	No	Yes
Extensions purchase	Not available	Available	Available
First Year Price	\$3,000	\$7,500	\$37,500
Renewal Price	\$2,250	\$4,500	\$18,000

ODA Extension pricing:

SDK	Formats	Sustaining	Founding
BimRv	Revit: rvt	\$6,250	\$12,500
BimNw	Navisworks	\$6,250	\$12,500
MCAD	Inventor, IGES, Rhino, CATIA V4, CADDs, 3Shape DCM, CATIA V5, PLMXML, Parasolid, SolidWorks, Creo, STEP, SolidEdge, ProE, UG NX, CGR, CATIA V6, JT, Proceria	\$25,000	\$50,000
Scan-to-BIM	.RCP .RCS .LAS .PTS .PTX .E57 .XYZ .OBJ .DOT	\$20,000	\$20,000
Civil	AutoCAD Civil 3D® v2006-2026 (.dwg)	\$10,000	\$10,000
Map	AutoCAD Map 3D (.dwg), SHP, SDF, SQLite, WFS, PostGIS.	\$10,000	\$10,000
Mechanical	AutoCAD Mechanical v2012-2022 (.dwg)	\$12,500	\$12,500